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202308230002
53620

08/23/2023
10:52:24

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CMACK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

202302140000
39240

02/14/2023
10:18:34

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MLS
INVESTMENT
S 3 LLC

Instr
#:20180516000
169000

202305010001
25890

05/01/2023
08:08:18

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

55 93 Instr
#:20200819000
361200

Lot#:105
Book:55 Pg:93
Sub:BARIMOR
E PHASE 1
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

202310040002
96950

10/04/2023
11:45:46

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

55 93 Instr
#:20200819000
361200

Lot#:104
Book:55 Pg:93
Sub:BARIMOR
E PHASE 1
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

202311020003
22820

11/02/2023
11:48:09

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNIVERSITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Other:SEE
INST


