Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202308230002 53620	08/23/2023 10:52:24	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CMACK INVESTMENT S LLC						
202302140000 39240	02/14/2023 10:18:34	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MLS INVESTMENT S 3 LLC					Instr #:20180516000 169000	
202305010001 25890	05/01/2023 08:08:18	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			55	93	Instr #:20200819000 361200	Lot#:105 Book:55 Pg:93 Sub:BARIMOR E PHASE 1 SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
202310040002 96950	10/04/2023 11:45:46	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			55	93	Instr #:20200819000 361200	Lot#:104 Book:55 Pg:93 Sub:BARIMOR E PHASE 1 SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
202311020003 22820	11/02/2023 11:48:09	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNIVERSITY INVESTMENT S LLC						Other:SEE INST